The Fall 2012 Sponsorship ($)

Team / Group
UWAFT
Clean Snowmobile
Baja
Waterloo Hybrid
iGem
Rocketry
IEEE - Warbots
UW NRG
Formula Motorsports
EngFoc
Robotics Team
GNCTR
Waterloo Institute of Industrial Engineers
EWB
UWDNA
TEDx UW
Total

Asked
$489.68
$259.82
$750.00
$440.00

$1,000.00
$1,650.00
$6,300.00
$2,750.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$2,500.00
$909.65
$26,049.15

Allocated
$489.68
$259.82
$350.00
$400.00

$0.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$824 .24
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$909.65
$8,683.39



