The Fall 2012 Sponsorship (\$)

Team / Group	Asked	Allocated
UWAFT	\$489.68	\$489.68
Clean Snowmobile	\$259.82	\$259.82
Baja	\$750.00	\$350.00
Waterloo Hybrid	\$440.00	\$400.00
iGem	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Rocketry	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00
IEEE - Warbots	\$6,300.00	\$1,000.00
UW NRG	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00
Formula Motorsports	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
EngFoc	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
Robotics Team	\$1,750.00	\$824.24
GNCTR	\$1,000.00	\$450.00
Waterloo Institute of Industrial Engineers	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
EWB	\$750.00	\$0.00
UWDNA	\$2,500.00	\$500.00
TEDx UW	\$909.65	\$909.65
Total	\$26,049.15	\$8,683.39